
6 tourneys UK Carrom Federation

SoL version 5.16
6 tourneys

02-13-2026 01:45 AM

UKCF Ranking 2024-25
6 tourneys

# Player 10-20-24 12-08-24 02-09-25 04-13-25 05-11-25 06-22-25 Total
1 Chavda Natvarsingh 800 600 750 750 700 700 4300
2 Pangare Prashant 700 1000 450 550 450 1000 4150
3 Chicktey Sufiyan 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000
4 Sanakal Amar 650 700 550 650 400 650 3600
5 Islam Nazrul 450 450 500 500 600 800 3300
6 Chithirai Vinod 350 900 800 450 500 3000
7 Ahmed Shuab 400 650 350 375 375 450 2600
8 Kumar Ish 550 400 900 750 2600
9 Swamikannu Sheyam Sundar 800 900 900 2600

10 Nath Pranab 325 550 275 600 275 350 2375
11 Dcunha John 900 600 800 2300
12 Dix Raphel 225 700 700 600 2225
13 Narkar Chandan 375 650 750 375 2150
14 Rout Raja 225 900 550 1675
15 D'Souza Andrew 500 500 650 1650
16 Mohamed Ameer 600 750 1350
17 Parikh Rajani Kant 400 350 550 1300
18 Khan Abdul 250 300 300 400 1250
19 Thendralraj Srivishnu 300 300 400 250 1250
20 Muzamil Mohamed Fazloon 375 325 500 1200
21 Naznin Fawha 110 300 120 140 175 200 1045
22 Khariwal Trupti 120 150 200 225 325 1020
23 Rane Rohan 200 375 325 900
24 Premsingh Prasad Dix 275 140 140 300 855
25 Munna Mazharul Islam 800 800
26 Jagtap Rahul 150 325 275 750
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27 Ali Sunahar 750 750
28 Oberoi Sunil 140 325 200 665
29 Gomes Harvey 250 200 175 625
30 Indiraraj Packiyaraj 150 175 250 575
31 Ali Anhar 225 350 575
32 Dix Princila Jain 70 130 225 425
33 Dix Rachel 130 250 380
34 Dix Priscilla 100 120 150 370
35 Chheda Samir 350 350
36 Duraisamy Yavanasrinivasan 275 275
37 Gupta Prakash 110 150 260
38 Karekar Sandesh 50 175 225
39 Santharam Arun 130 90 220
40 Don Srikantha 175 175
41 Ali Yaseen 100 100
42 Vedanayagam Sivakumar 80 80
43 Rayudu Lavanya 60 60
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